
und

Varianten

Dateiformat

Raster Vektor

Name

Prod.-Nr.

Geprüft

Maßstab

Datum

Änd.-Mitt.

1:4

x
32.446

73

50°50°

O35(O34-O37)

223

147

356

231

60max.

54O

34O

10°

32.917.000

J2004

04. 2.20

Sm

32.917.new

J2002

02. 5.20

Sm

150v
0v

360v

G1/2

06. 2.20

Sm

Supply

水水 540湯　水 510


